In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A |\/I 072 1
Insolvency (England &
Wales} Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

A18

&

Companies House

*ABWXF7X7*

18/01/2020 #228
COMPANIES HOUSE

___ o

u Company details

conpayrms [0 9 2[5 [6 [ [8]2

= Filling in this form

Company name in full [ Toto Energy Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

u Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘ Stephen John

Surname | Absolom

E Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber[ 15 Canada Square

Street | Canary Wharf

Post town | London

County/Region ’

Postcode | E |1_|T,— 5 l—(ﬂ_L’i

Country i

u Administrator’s name o

Fulloenanes) __| william James s e o s

Surname l Wright another administrator.

E Administrator's address o

Building namelnumber| 15 Canada Square L2 Othe;l administratoi X
Use this section to tell us about

Street | Canary Wharf another adminstrator.

Post town | London

County/Region |

Postcode H_E|_1 4 E_I_SI_G L

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

s §

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
J:] Statement of affairs

Statement of concurrence

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

of Plv lofile

s |

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

fofe T2 l2foft o

o §

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Signature

Hgé%f 2 lol2 0

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2 Yo

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jannice Adofo

@ Where to send

Company name

KPMG LLP

Address

15 Canada Square
Canary Wharf

Post town

London

|
|
|
|
|

County/Region

= e [ifa] [slelt ]

Country

lﬁ

"™ Tel +44 (0) 20 7311 1000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incerrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Campanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.31

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number
Toto Energy Ltd 09256482
in the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Business & Property 7095 of 2019
Courts of England & Wales

(full name of court)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of
Toto Energy Lid (the ‘Company’)

made on 21 November 2019

by James Philip Butler
Statement of Truth

(Christopher James Alleir,
- o __)/

Delete as appropriate:

goneur with the Statement of Affairs of the Company and | believe that the facts stated in the
Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on
the date that it entered administration

OR

—sonetrwith-the-Statementot-Attars-o-theabove-BompanyatubjeetHe-the-follewing-
Hfioati

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on the date that it
entered administration.

ranare _ CULTOPRA Dy e

signed Cﬁl%/(u,k

Dated é:\ ?J[Q\ ( [07



